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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 15 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
14.02.2016 - 17:37 Results
EER 59.00 ALJAND Triin KEILA Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
EJR - 14 1:04.65 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tallinn 06.03.2015
EJR - 16 1:02.63 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Helsinki (FIN) 05.07.2015
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.19 429
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:14.19 38.92

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.82 344
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:19.82 44.84

3. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:22.82 308
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:22.82 44.39

4. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.71 288
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:24.71 44.53

5. MORGUNOVA Monika 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:26.61 270
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:26.61 47.95

6. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.36 263
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.36 47.00

7. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.21 255
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:28.21 50.61

8. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.41 253
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:28.41 49.95

9. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.14 239
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:30.14 49.71

10. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.17 231
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:31.17 50.99

11. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.26 230
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:31.26 50.30

12. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.63 220
50m: 42.70 42.70 100m: 1:32.63 49.93

13. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.15 197
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:36.15 54.41

14. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:36.77 193
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:36.77 52.48

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:11.20 486
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:11.20 39.11

2. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:15.35 410
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:15.35 40.18

3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.45 392
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:16.45 42.35

4. BOKOVSKAJA Elina 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:24.68 288
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:24.68 46.29
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly

Open

1. ZAITSEVA Katrin 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.85 614
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:05.85 35.40

2. KALNINA Kristiana 99 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.01 557
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:08.01 36.82

3. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:11.20 486
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:11.20 39.11

4. MISSIK Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.30 464
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:12.30 40.03

5. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.19 429
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:14.19 38.92

6. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:15.35 410
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:15.35 40.18

7. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.45 392
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:16.45 42.35

8. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.72 373
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:17.72 42.55

9. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.82 344
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:19.82 44.84

10. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:22.82 308
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:22.82 44.39

11. BOKOVSKAJA Elina 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:24.68 288
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:24.68 46.29

12. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.71 288
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:24.71 44.53

13. MORGUNOVA Monika 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:26.61 270
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:26.61 47.95

14. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.36 263
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.36 47.00

15. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.21 255
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:28.21 50.61

16. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.41 253
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:28.41 49.95

17. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.14 239
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:30.14 49.71

18. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.17 231
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:31.17 50.99

19. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.26 230
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:31.26 50.30

20. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.63 220
50m: 42.70 42.70 100m: 1:32.63 49.93

21. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.15 197
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:36.15 54.41
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:36.77 193
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:36.77 52.48


